
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

Villanova University Eddie Brown e.brown@villanova.edu Villanova Villanova

Holy Cross University George Capen gcapen@holycross.edu Cabrini Cabrini

Penn State University Dallas Burke dalsport6@gmail.com Villanova Villanova

Immaculata University Kevin Schneider kschneider@immaculata.edu Immaculata Immaculata

Marshall University Chris O'Neill oneillc@marshall.edu EASTERN EASTERN

George Mason University Tyler Nelin tynelin@yahoo.com EASTERN EASTERN

Millersville Univeristy David Baker david.baker@millersville.edu EASTERN EASTERN

VCU Josh Tutwiler jtutwiler@vcu.edu Cabrini Cabrini

St. Joes University Pete O’Hara pohara@sju.edu Immaculata Immaculata

La Salle University Rob Varvaro v-varvaro@lasalle.edu Immaculata Immaculata

Eastern University Joe Clancy jclancy1@eastern.edu EASTERN EASTERN

Chestnut Hill College Lee Saverio lsaverio77@gmail.com Cabrini Cabrini

Cabrini University Nick Weisheipl nw387@cabrini.edu Cabrini Cabrini

Jefferson University Kyle Jackson jacksonk@philau.edu Villanova

West Chester University Ross Trachtenberg rtrachtenb@wcupa.edu IMMAC

East Stroudsburg University Read Brown readbrown1825@gmail.com Villanova

Penn University Will Kaufman kaufman.upenn@gmail.com Immaculata

Felician University Dustin Javins dustin.javins@yahoo.com Villanova

Jefferson University TJ Burgmann tjb09@jefferson.edu Villanova

West Chester University Alex Gouveia ag842581@wcupa.edu Immaculata

Elon University Sean McGrath Smcgrath8@elon.edu Cabrini


